

Press Release

Capcom Co., Ltd.

Series' First 3D Animated Movie *Monster Hunter: Legends of the Guild* to Begin Streaming on Netflix Worldwide Simultaneously on August 12, 2021!

- Capcom aims to further grow value of core brand via video streaming service -

Capcom Co., Ltd. (Capcom) today announced that *Monster Hunter: Legends of the Guild*, the first 3D animated movie adaptation of its popular *Monster Hunter* series, is scheduled to begin streaming worldwide simultaneously on Netflix beginning August 12, 2021.

The 3D animated movie *Monster Hunter: Legends of the Guild* features an original story that focuses on characters from titles such as *Monster Hunter 4* and *Monster Hunter: World.* Production was carried out by Pure Imagination Studios, which has produced numerous works in partnership with some of the most popular brands in the world, with an aim to appeal to a wide audience, including long-time series fans. In order to further grow the *Monster Hunter* series fanbase the movie will stream globally on Netflix, one of the world's largest movie streaming platforms.

Capcom remains firmly committed to enhancing the brand value of its content through maximizing the broad promotional reach of visual media.

[Movie Details]

1. Title	Monster Hunter: Legends of the Guild
2. Region	Worldwide
3. Release Date	Thursday August 12, 2021
4. Platform	Netflix



About the Monster Hunter series:

The *Monster Hunter* series consists of hunting action games that pit players against giant monsters in a beautiful natural environment. The series established a new cooperative way for friends to play over the network and has since grown into one of Capcom's premier series with cumulative sales exceeding 72 million units shipped as of March 31, 2021.

Inquiries regarding the above information may be directed to:

Public Relations and Investor Relations Section (Tel)+81-6-6920-3623